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JULIA
ALEJANDRA
MANUELA
OLIVIA
ALICIA

NADA-CORRE AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
01/03/2026

ALEVIN FEMENINO

Apellidos Dorsal Club

GOMEZ ARRANZ 31 CD TRIATLON LACERTA

RUIZ ASENJO 33 TRIATLON AGUILARENSE - GULLON
RASERO HERNANDO 32 C.D. ESCUELA TRIATLON DUERO-RIBERA
SAL MARCOS 36 C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
JUAREZ VAQUERO 37 C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

Natacion
2:44:42
2:57:55
2:56:74
3:42:55
4:00:74
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Meta
3:13.74
3:40.58
3:43.42
4:25.92
4:38.58



